
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30014126 7PSSDB 17.17 6.70 115.04

30014141 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 16.95 3.95 66.95

30014143 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 16.94 3.95 66.91

30014147 P5 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 16.99 3.50 59.46

30014151 P5 - (88938) Karten Blvd & Bullard Pkwy Phase 1 WD&P - CSP 5PSSDB 16.91 3.25 54.96

30014154 P5 - (90159) WOODHEAD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 16.82 5.45 91.67

30014215 P5 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 17.35 5.70 98.90

30014251 P5 - (70373) "72"" WATERLINE- 400 Emerson" 5PSSDB 17.43 6.15 107.19

30014282 P5 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 17.30 3.50 60.55

30014296 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 17.58 3.95 69.44

30014309 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 17.47 3.95 69.01

30014329 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.36 5.45 94.61

30014351 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 17.52 3.95 69.20

30014379 P5 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam" 5PSSDB 17.50 6.15 107.62

30014417 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 17.50 3.95 69.12

30014432 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 17.49 5.45 95.32

30014458 P5 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 17.44 5.70 99.41

30014486 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 17.47 3.95 69.01

30014504 P5 - (90913) GREENBRAIR - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 17.25 5.45 94.01

30014536 P5 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 17.53 5.70 99.92

30014556 P5 - (86912) City of Friendswood - Blackhawk Blvd Recon PH II 5PSSDB 17.42 5.95 103.65

30014587 P5 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 17.26 5.70 98.38

30014612 P5 - (90913) GREENBRAIR - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 17.50 5.45 95.38

30014653 P5 - (80012) Valencia Section 3 5PSSDB 17.28 3.95 68.26

37094563 P11 - (74809) Travis Midtown MOB 5PSSDB 16.74 5.70 95.42

37094571 P11 - (91070) TXDOT SH 146 & 10th st 5PSSDB 16.65 9.30 154.84

75015001 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.36 3.25 56.42

75015013 5PSSDB 17.25 3.25 56.06

2386.71

5% -119.34

SUBTOTAL 2267.37

-$290.40

TOTAL $1976.97

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 9/1/2023

Jose Carlos Delgado R000371

43

D33

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (81335) LLANO STREET PAVING & DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PHASE I

P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116

Fuel


	08-25-2023 to 08-31-2023



